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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 621 2.36% 14162 53.72%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 630 2.39% 14792 56.10%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 623 2.36% 15415 58.47%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 637 2.42% 16052 60.88%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 633 2.40% 16685 63.28%
282.01-285 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-135 635 2.41% 17320 65.69%
279.01-282 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129.01-132 659 2.50% 17979 68.19%
276.01-279 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 126.01-129 607 2.30% 18586 70.49%
273.01-276 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 123.01-126 563 2.14% 19149 72.63%
270.01-273 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 120.01-123 570 2.16% 19719 74.79%
267.01-270 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 117.01-120 527 2.00% 20246 76.79%
264.01 - 267 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 114.01 - 117 515 1.95% 20761 78.74%
261.01 - 264 6 0.02% 8 0.03% 111.01 - 114 487 1.85% 21248 80.59%
258.01 - 261 10 0.04% 18 0.07% 108.01 - 111 465 1.76% 21713 82.36%
255.01 - 258 19 0.07% 37 0.14% 105.01 - 108 429 1.63% 22142 83.98%
252.01 - 255 25 0.09% 62 0.24% 102.01 - 105 382 1.45% 22524 85.43%
249.01 - 252 31 0.12% 93 0.35% 99.01- 102 367 1.39% 22891 86.82%
246.01 - 249 71 0.27% 164 0.62% 96.01 - 99 337 1.28% 23228 88.10%
243.01 - 246 94 0.36% 258 0.98% 93.01 - 96 276 1.05% 23504 89.15%
240.01-243 110 0.42% 368 1.40% 90.01-93 283 1.07% 23787 90.22%
237.01-240 144 0.55% 512 1.94% 87.01-90 226 0.86% 24013 91.08%
234.01-237 171 0.65% 683 2.59% 84.01-87 212 0.80% 24225 91.88%
231.01-234 199 0.75% 882 3.35% 81.01-84 173 0.66% 24398 92.54%
228.01-231 238 0.90% 1120 4.25% 78.01-81 160 0.61% 24558 93.15%
225.01-228 266 1.01% 1386 5.26% 75.01-78 17 0.44% 24675 93.59%
222.01-225 290 1.10% 1676 6.36% 72.01-75 88 0.33% 24763 93.92%
219.01-222 323 1.23% 1999 7.58% 69.01-72 81 0.31% 24844 94.23%
216.01-219 362 1.37% 2361 8.96% 66.01 - 69 83 0.31% 24927 94.55%
213.01-216 409 1.55% 2770 10.51% 63.01 - 66 58 0.22% 24985 94.77%
210.01-213 434 1.65% 3204 12.15% 60.01-63 67 0.25% 25052 95.02%
207.01-210 461 1.75% 3665 13.90% 57.01-60 50 0.19% 25102 95.21%
204.01 - 207 447 1.70% 4112 15.60% 54.01-57 26 0.10% 25128 95.31%
201.01 - 204 465 1.76% 4577 17.36% 51.01-54 23 0.09% 25151 95.40%
198.01 - 201 521 1.98% 5098 19.34% 48.01-51 27 0.10% 25178 95.50%
195.01-198 502 1.90% 5600 21.24% 45.01-48 21 0.08% 25199 95.58%
192.01-195 472 1.79% 6072 23.03% 42.01-45 13 0.05% 25212 95.63%
189.01 - 192 467 1.77% 6539 24.80% 39.01-42 13 0.05% 25225 95.68%
186.01 - 189 540 2.05% 7079 26.85% 36.01-39 14 0.05% 25239 95.73%
183.01 - 186 496 1.88% 7575 28.73% 33.01-36 1 0.04% 25250 95.77%
180.01-183 486 1.84% 8061 30.57% 30.01-33 1 0.00% 25251 95.77%
177.01-180 466 1.77% 8527 32.34% 27.01-30 9 0.03% 25260 95.81%
174.01-177 467 1.77% 8994 34.1% 24.01-27 7 0.03% 25267 95.84%
171.01-174 492 1.87% 9486 35.98% 21.01-24 7 0.03% 25274 95.86%
168.01 - 171 550 2.09% 10036 38.07% 18.01 - 21 3 0.01% 25277 95.87%
165.01 - 168 586 2.22% 10622 40.29% 15.01-18 1 0.00% 25278 95.88%
162.01 - 165 570 2.16% 11192 42.45% 12.01-15 3 0.01% 25281 95.89%
159.01 - 162 575 2.18% 11767 44.63% 9.01-12 1 0.00% 25282 95.89%
156.01 - 159 588 2.23% 12355 46.86% 6.01-9 0 0.00% 25282 95.89%
153.01 - 156 600 2.28% 12955 49.14% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 25282 95.89%

150.01-153 586 2.22% 13541 51.36% 0-3
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4.11% 26365 100.00%



